
Well Name: P_BARRON FEDERAL 23-18
Surface Location: WELD_BARRON 10-18 PAD (3N66W)

North American Datum 1983 US State Plane 1983
COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83

Ground Elevation: 4826.0
Northing      Easting                Latitude               Longitude

403803.72 972567.49 40° 13' 22.76380 N 104° 48' 59.72400 W
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Azimuths to Grid North
True North: -0.44°

Magnetic North: 8.65°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 53247.2snT

Dip Angle: 66.97°
Date: 8/6/2009

Model: IGRF200510

G
T MSECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0

1200.0 0.00 0.00 1200.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
1850.0 13.00 220.89 1844.4 -55.5 -48.1 2.00 220.89 73.4
4773.6 13.00 220.89 4693.1 -552.7 -478.6 0.00 0.00 731.1
5640.3 0.00 0.00 5552.4 -626.7 -542.7 1.50 180.00 829.0
7568.9 0.00 0.00 7481.0 -626.7 -542.7 0.00 0.00 829.0



22 September, 2009

Plan: Design #1 08-06-09 ZJRA6

COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83
WELD_BARRON 10-18 PAD (3N66W)
P_BARRON FEDERAL 23-18

P_BARRON FEDERAL 23-18



APC
Planning Report - Geographic

Well P_BARRON FEDERAL 23-18Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: edm5000p
WELL @ 4826.0ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:
WELL @ 4826.0ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:
GridNorth Reference:WELD_BARRON 10-18 PAD (3N66W)Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:P_BARRON FEDERAL 23-18Well:

P_BARRON FEDERAL 23-18Wellbore:
Design #1 08-06-09 ZJRA6Design:

Map System:
Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983
North American Datum 1983

COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:
From:

Site

Latitude:
Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:
Easting:

Grid Convergence:

WELD_BARRON 10-18 PAD (3N66W)

Lat/Long
0.44 °Slot Radius: 0.000 in

403,803.72 m
972,567.49 m

0.0 ft

40° 13' 22.76400 N
104° 48' 59.72400 W

Well

Well Position
Longitude:
Latitude:

Easting:
Northing:

+E/-W
+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

P_BARRON FEDERAL 23-18

0.0 ft
0.0 ft

403,803.72 m
972,567.49 m

4,826.0 ftWellhead Elevation:0.0 ft

40° 13' 22.76380 N
104° 48' 59.72400 W

Wellbore

Declination
(°)

Field Strength
(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle
(°)

P_BARRON FEDERAL 23-18

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF200510 8/6/2009 9.09 66.97 53,247

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1 08-06-09 ZJRA6

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)
(ft)

+N/-S
(ft)

Direction
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

220.890.00.00.0

Inclination
(°)

Azimuth
(°)

+E/-W
(ft)

TFO
(°)

+N/-S
(ft)

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical
Depth

(ft)

Dogleg
Rate

(°/100ft)

Build
Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn
Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0
0.000.000.000.000.00.01,200.00.000.001,200.0

220.890.002.002.00-48.1-55.51,844.4220.8913.001,850.0
0.000.000.000.00-478.6-552.74,693.1220.8913.004,773.6

180.000.00-1.501.50-542.7-626.75,552.40.000.005,640.3
0.000.000.000.00-542.7-626.77,481.00.000.007,568.9 PBHL_BARRON 23-18
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APC
Planning Report - Geographic

Well P_BARRON FEDERAL 23-18Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: edm5000p
WELL @ 4826.0ft (Original Well Elev)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:
WELL @ 4826.0ft (Original Well Elev)MD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:
GridNorth Reference:WELD_BARRON 10-18 PAD (3N66W)Site:
Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:P_BARRON FEDERAL 23-18Well:

P_BARRON FEDERAL 23-18Wellbore:
Design #1 08-06-09 ZJRA6Design:

Measured
Depth

(ft)
Inclination

(°)
Azimuth

(°)
+E/-W

(ft)

Map
Northing

(m)

Map
Easting

(m)
+N/-S

(ft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical
Depth

(ft)

0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00.00 972,567.49403,803.72 40° 13' 22.76380 N 104° 48' 59.72400 W
800.0 0.00 800.0 0.0 0.00.00 972,567.49403,803.72 40° 13' 22.76380 N 104° 48' 59.72400 W

Surface Casing
1,200.0 0.00 1,200.0 0.0 0.00.00 972,567.49403,803.72 40° 13' 22.76380 N 104° 48' 59.72400 W
1,850.0 13.00 1,844.4 -55.5 -48.1220.89 972,552.84403,786.80 40° 13' 22.21894 N 104° 49' 0.34915 W
3,898.1 13.00 3,840.0 -403.8 -349.7220.89 972,460.92403,680.64 40° 13' 18.80014 N 104° 49' 4.27172 W
Parkman
4,345.5 13.00 4,276.0 -479.9 -415.5220.89 972,440.83403,657.45 40° 13' 18.05318 N 104° 49' 5.12872 W
Sussex
4,773.6 13.00 4,693.1 -552.7 -478.6220.89 972,421.62403,635.26 40° 13' 17.33857 N 104° 49' 5.94861 W
5,640.3 0.00 5,552.4 -626.7 -542.70.00 972,402.09403,612.70 40° 13' 16.61208 N 104° 49' 6.78212 W
7,128.9 0.00 7,041.0 -626.7 -542.70.00 972,402.09403,612.70 40° 13' 16.61208 N 104° 49' 6.78212 W
Niobrara "A"
7,408.9 0.00 7,321.0 -626.7 -542.70.00 972,402.09403,612.70 40° 13' 16.61208 N 104° 49' 6.78212 W
Codell
7,568.9 0.00 7,481.0 -626.7 -542.70.00 972,402.09403,612.70 40° 13' 16.61208 N 104° 49' 6.78212 W

Target Name
- hit/miss target
- Shape

TVD
(ft)

Northing
(m)

Easting
(m)

+N/-S
(ft)

+E/-W
(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle
(°)

Dip Dir.
(°)

PBHL_BARRON 23-18 7,481.0 403,612.70 972,402.09-626.7 -542.70.00 0.00 40° 13' 16.61208 N 104° 49' 6.78212 W
- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical
Depth

(ft)

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Casing
Diameter

(in)

Hole
Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

Surface Casing800.0800.0 8.625 12.250

Measured
Depth

(ft)

Vertical
Depth

(ft)

Dip
Direction

(°)Name Lithology
Dip
(°)

Formations

3,898.1 Parkman 0.003,840.0
4,345.5 Sussex 0.004,276.0
7,128.9 Niobrara "A" 0.007,041.0
7,408.9 Codell 0.007,321.0
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